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Detailed Prescribing Encounter Form

Location:
Investigator: Date:
ID # Date Name Age | Sex | Prescriber
Health Problem Description (Chief compliant)
Health 1.
Problems | 2.
3.
Drugs Name and Strength Quantity Unit Total price
price
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
Grand total price




